Technical Data Sheet
2000 Range Tie –
Type 1/Debondable Wall Tie
Published 11/24   Version 1.3
Check that you are using the most
up to date version of this data sheet
at: acsstainless.co.uk/downloads
 ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd

Product highlights Type 1 - heavy duty tie
(PD6697)
Embedment 62.5 – 75mm
UKCA / CE+UKNI marked
Shear / movement tie
Austenitic stainless steel
Suits cavities 50 – 225mm
Lucideon tested
A1 non-combustible
Tie
reference
Tie length
(mm)
Cavity length
(mm)
ACS2000/200* 200 50 – 75
ACS2000/225* 225 76 – 100
ACS2000/250 250 101 – 125
ACS2000/275 275 126 – 150
ACS2000/300 300 151 – 175
ACS2000/325 325 176 – 200
ACS2000/350 350 201 – 225
* Debondable
Published 11/24   Version 1.3
Check that you are using the most
up to date version of this data sheet